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Дни Классы

5 8 9

Понедельник 0
1

2
J

4
5

6
7

Разговоры о вФкIIом
Гоография
Изобраз.иск.
математика
Русский язьпс
Биология
технология

Разговоры о BzDIGIoM

Алгебра
История
Русский язьпс
Биология
Физrжа
Литераryра
Информатика

Разговоры о BzDKHoM

История
Алгебра
География
Физика.
Литераryра
Информамка

Вторник 1

2
aJ

4
5

6
1

История
Немецкий язьпс
технология
Музыка
Русский язьк
Литература

География
Обществознание
Немецкий язык
Физкультура
Русский язьпс

Литераryра

Биология
География
Искусство
Немецкий язьпс

оБж
Обществознание

Среда 1

2
aJ

4
5

6
7

Немецкий язык
математика
математика
Русский язьшс

Русский язьшс

однкнр

Немецкий язьшс

Биология
технология
Русский язьпс

Алгебра
Геометрия

Геометрия
Русский язык
Немецtсй язык
Алгебра
Литература
Физическая куJIьтура
Физика

Четверг 1

2
J

4
5

6
7

Немецкий язьц<

Русский язык
Физическая культура
Литература
История

оБж
История
Искусство
Химия
Физическая KyJbTypa
Русский язьпс

Биология
География
Русский язьп<

История
Физическая культура
Химия

Пятница 1

2
J

4
5

6
1

Русiкий язьшс

математика
математика
Физическая культура
Литература

Аrгебра
География
НемецкIй язьш<

Геометрия
Химия
Физика

Немецкий язьпс

Русский язык
Литература
История
Алгебра
Химия
Геометрия
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